
Finish: Number: Time: Name: School: Finish:

1 250 16:20.79 Abi Watson North Tama 1

2 199 16:47.85 Tara Vos Lynnville-Sully 2

3 198 16:53.90 Alexa Vander Leest Lynnville-Sully 3

4 257 17:04.81 Megan Goemaat North Mahaska 4

5 197 17:45.96 Karli Roozeboom Lynnville-Sully 5

6 215 18:25.47 Iva Moore Colfax-Mingo 6

7 265 18:27.54 Brittney Robey Twin Cedars 7

8 238 18:31.22 Regina Balderas South Tama 8

9 218 18:37.59 Marina Shannon Pella Christian 9

10 235 18:39.54 Allison Yuska South Tama 10

11 221 18:41.44 Chloe Dembski Pella Christian 11

12 254 18:51.16 Sam Watson North Tama 12

13 220 19:08.85 Morgan Anderson Pella Christian 13

14 212 19:10.41 Kennedi Hostetter Colfax-Mingo 14

15 222 19:12.00 Andrea Carballo Pella Christian 15

16 253 19:14.88 Jessi Jacobs North Tama 16

17 206 19:19.87 Elizabeth Van Manen Lynnville-Sully 17

18 200 19:22.37 Line Ascanius Lynnville-Sully 18

19 236 19:27.08 Lauren Yuska South Tama 19

20 262 19:36.86 Katie Shaw North Mahaska 20

21 232 19:41.30 Jensen Vodochodsky South Tama 21

22 203 19:43.29 Kasiah Ehresman Lynnville-Sully 22

23 243 19:47.00 Ericka Dunning South Tama 23

24 271 19:48.95 Brialy Carlson Belle Plaine 24

25 204 19:51.48 Alexis Hardenbrook Lynnville-Sully 25

26 260 19:56.48 Caitlin Sampson North Mahaska 26

27 274 20:02.62 Justice Yilek Belle Plaine 27

28 237 20:05.29 Erin Filloon South Tama 28

29 241 20:08.42 Mallory Thede South Tama 29

30 276 20:12.30 Kayla Toennies Belle Plaine 30

31 284 20:14.00 Megan Montgomery Sigourney 31

32 240 20:22.23 Courtney Anderson South Tama 32

33 289 20:26.99 Mollie Tibbetts BGM 33

34 205 20:28.72 Kristina Jaenette Lynnville-Sully 34

35 285 20:30.67 Courtney Hawkins BGM 35

36 261 20:37.19 Andrea Loving North Mahaska 36

37 255 20:39.54 Kodi Hilman North Tama 37

38 263 20:45.36 Shelby McGriff North Mahaska 38

39 269 20:49.88 Taylor Arens Belle Plaine 39

40 194 20:59.20 Lauren Slings Montezuma 40

41 219 21:03.24 Damaris Worthington Pella Christian 41

42 290 21:07.46 Emily Warren Moravia 42

43 283 21:11.72 Sierra Green Sigourney 43

Montezuma Cross Country Meet 2013

High School Girls - Order of Finish



44 209 21:18.07 Donita Fatland Colfax-Mingo 44

45 242 21:19.87 Shae Slaven South Tama 45

46 202 21:21.63 Kristy Sevcik Lynnville-Sully 46

47 233 21:23.48 Kaitlin Berger South Tama 47

48 244 21:30.76 Mahala Doyle South Tama 48

49 208 21:37.61 McKenzie Cogley Colfax-Mingo 49

50 273 21:39.40 Katie Rich Belle Plaine 50

51 259 21:41.84 Kimmie Renaud North Mahaska 51

52 239 21:43.53 Brittany Bear South Tama 52

53 228 21:47.16 Madison Sieren Keota 53

54 272 21:52.00 Caitlyn Kithcart Belle Plaine 54

55 245 22:00.40 Saccorro Mendoza South Tama 55

56 227 22:06.47 Sierra Lyle Keota 56

57 288 22:18.98 Jesse Weigen BGM 57

58 229 22:32.82 Mallory Ladehoff Keota 58

59 275 22:42.00 Emilee Bean Belle Plaine 59

60 226 22:43.36 Mariah Lyle Keota 60

61 249 22:58.65 Kristina Martinez North Tama 61

62 266 23:03.65 Kaylee Bruns Twin Cedars 62

63 195 23:28.07 Alexis Maki Montezuma 63

64 286 23:29.07 Hannah Plants BGM 64

65 216 23:31.00 Breawna Schroder Colfax-Mingo 65

66 207 23:43.26 Cassie Craig Colfax-Mingo 66

67 256 23:51.31 Maddy Clausen North Tama 67

68 287 23:59.07 Mayra Hernendez BGM 68

69 267 24:06.34 Kylee Spaur Twin Cedars 69

70 247 24:13.87 Taylor Ellenbecker South Tama 70

71 270 24:16.11 Rachel Blink Belle Plaine 71

72 251 24:32.19 Rachel Kopriva North Tama 72

73 278 24:43.45 Madison Yilek Belle Plaine 73

74 196 24:47.80 Karah Hanson Montezuma 74

75 268 25:32.64 Rachel Saurbaugh Twin Cedars 75

76 246 25:52.28 Kristi Lasley South Tama 76

77 230 26:50.06 Emily Baetsle Keota 77

78 217 38:20.00 Skye Weber Colfax-Mingo 78

79   79

80   80

81   81

82   82

83   83

84   84

85   85

86   86

87   87

88   88

89   89

90   90



91   91

92   92

93   93

94   94

95   95

96   96

97   97

98   98

99   99

100   100



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

194 20:59.20 Lauren Slings Montezuma 40

195 23:28.07 Alexis Maki Montezuma 63

196 24:47.80 Karah Hanson Montezuma 74

0

High School Girls Team Scoring Montezuma

Montezuma Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

197 17:45.96 Karli Roozeboom Lynnville-Sully 5 5

198 16:53.90 Alexa Vander Leest Lynnville-Sully 3 3

199 16:47.85 Tara Vos Lynnville-Sully 2 2

200 19:22.37 Line Ascanius Lynnville-Sully 18 17

201 0 Cori Rice Lynnville-Sully   

202 21:21.63 Kristy Sevcik Lynnville-Sully 46  

203 19:43.29 Kasiah Ehresman Lynnville-Sully 22  

204 19:51.48 Alexis Hardenbrook Lynnville-Sully 25  

205 20:28.72 Kristina Jaenette Lynnville-Sully 34  

206 19:19.87 Elizabeth Van Manen Lynnville-Sully 17 16

43Lynnville-Sully Team Total: 

High School Girls Team Scoring Lynnville-Sully



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

207 23:43.26 Cassie Craig Colfax-Mingo 66  

208 21:37.61 McKenzie Cogley Colfax-Mingo 49 36

209 21:18.07 Donita Fatland Colfax-Mingo 44 35

210 0 Carley Hodgson Colfax-Mingo   

211 0 Dakota Hostetter Colfax-Mingo   

212 19:10.41 Kennedi Hostetter Colfax-Mingo 14 13

213 0 Sara Lahart Colfax-Mingo   

214 0 Sydney McLaughlin Colfax-Mingo   

215 18:25.47 Iva Moore Colfax-Mingo 6 6

216 23:31.00 Breawna Schroder Colfax-Mingo 65 45

217 38:20.00 Skye Weber Colfax-Mingo 78  

135

High School Girls Team Scoring Colfax-Mingo

Colfax-Mingo Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

218 18:37.59 Marina Shannon Pella Christian 9 8

219 21:03.24 Damaris Worthington Pella Christian 41 33

220 19:08.85 Morgan Anderson Pella Christian 13 12

221 18:41.44 Chloe Dembski Pella Christian 11 10

222 19:12.00 Andrea Carballo Pella Christian 15 14

223 0 Abby Van Soelen Pella Christian   

224 0 Danielle Nardini Pella Christian   

225 0 Brianna Van Doselar Pella Christian   

77Pella Christian Team Total:

High School Girls Team Scoring Pella Christian



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

226 22:43.36 Mariah Lyle Keota 60 42

227 22:06.47 Sierra Lyle Keota 56 39

228 21:47.16 Madison Sieren Keota 53 38

229 22:32.82 Mallory Ladehoff Keota 58 41

230 26:50.06 Emily Baetsle Keota 77 47

231 0 Gabby Villagrona Keota   

207

High School Girls Team Scoring Keota

Keota Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

232 19:41.30 Jensen Vodochodsky South Tama 21 20

233 21:23.48 Kaitlin Berger South Tama 47  

234 0 Naomi Hoskey South Tama   

235 18:39.54 Allison Yuska South Tama 10 9

236 19:27.08 Lauren Yuska South Tama 19 18

237 20:05.29 Erin Filloon South Tama 28  

238 18:31.22 Regina Balderas South Tama 8 7

239 21:43.53 Brittany Bear South Tama 52  

240 20:22.23 Courtney Anderson South Tama 32  

241 20:08.42 Mallory Thede South Tama 29  

242 21:19.87 Shae Slaven South Tama 45  

243 19:47.00 Ericka Dunning South Tama 23 21

244 21:30.76 Mahala Doyle South Tama 48  

245 22:00.40 Saccorro Mendoza South Tama 55  

246 25:52.28 Kristi Lasley South Tama 76  

247 24:13.87 Taylor Ellenbecker South Tama 70  

75South Tama Team Total: 

High School Girls Team Scoring South Tama



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

248 0 Jamie Huntley North Tama   

249 22:58.65 Kristina Martinez North Tama 61 43

250 16:20.79 Abi Watson North Tama 1 1

251 24:32.19 Rachel Kopriva North Tama 72  

252 0 Olivia Pargeon North Tama   

253 19:14.88 Jessi Jacobs North Tama 16 15

254 18:51.16 Sam Watson North Tama 12 11

255 20:39.54 Kodi Hilman North Tama 37 30

256 23:51.31 Maddy Clausen North Tama 67  

100

High School Girls Team Scoring North Tama

North Tama Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

257 17:04.81 Megan Goemaat North Mahaska 4 4

258 0 Tressa Watts North Mahaska   

259 21:41.84 Kimmie Renaud North Mahaska 51  

260 19:56.48 Caitlin Sampson North Mahaska 26 23

261 20:37.19 Andrea Loving North Mahaska 36 29

262 19:36.86 Katie Shaw North Mahaska 20 19

263 20:45.36 Shelby McGriff North Mahaska 38 31

264 0 Hailey Castaneda North Mahaska   

106North Mahaska Team Total: 

High School Girls Team Scoring North Mahaska



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

265 18:27.54 Brittney Robey Twin Cedars 7

266 23:03.65 Kaylee Bruns Twin Cedars 62

267 24:06.34 Kylee Spaur Twin Cedars 69

268 25:32.64 Rachel Saurbaugh Twin Cedars 75

 

0

High School Girls Team Scoring Twin Cedars

Twin Cedars Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

269 20:49.88 Taylor Arens Belle Plaine 39 32

270 24:16.11 Rachel Blink Belle Plaine 71  

271 19:48.95 Brialy Carlson Belle Plaine 24 22

272 21:52.00 Caitlyn Kithcart Belle Plaine 54  

273 21:39.40 Katie Rich Belle Plaine 50 37

274 20:02.62 Justice Yilek Belle Plaine 27 24

275 22:42.00 Emilee Bean Belle Plaine 59  

276 20:12.30 Kayla Toennies Belle Plaine 30 25

277 0 Sara Westerburg Belle Plaine   

278 24:43.45 Madison Yilek Belle Plaine 73  

279 0 Payton Yilek Belle Plaine   

140Belle Plaine Team Total: 

High School Girls Team Scoring Belle Plaine



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

280 0 Jolie Erbacher Sigourney   

281 0 Lily Hammes Sigourney   

282 0 Maddy Berg Sigourney   

283 21:11.72 Sierra Green Sigourney 43 34

284 20:14.00 Megan Montgomery Sigourney 31 26

60

High School Girls Team Scoring Sigourney

Sigourney Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

285 20:30.67 Courtney Hawkins BGM 35 28

286 23:29.07 Hannah Plants BGM 64 44

287 23:59.07 Mayra Hernendez BGM 68 46

288 22:18.98 Jesse Weigen BGM 57 40

289 20:26.99 Mollie Tibbetts BGM 33 27

185BGM Team Total: 

High School Girls Team Scoring BGM



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

290 21:07.46 Emily Warren Moravia 42
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High School Girls Team Scoring Moravia

Moravia Team Total: 



Team Score: Place:

0 0

43 1

135 7

77 4

207 10

75 3

100 5

106 6

0 0

140 8

60 2

185 9

0 0Moravia

North Tama

North Mahaska

Twin Cedars

Belle Plaine

Sigourney

BGM

South Tama

High School Girls - Team Places

Team:

Montezuma

Lynnville-Sully

Colfax-Mingo

Pella Christian

Keota


